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North Central District Meet - 5/25/2022 to 5/26/2022

Harry Jerome Track, Prince Albert

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash Intermediate

E. T./dist: 12.40 % 5/24/2018 Sabine Cazeau, SMHS

H.T: 12.8h * 1993 Lisa Walker, PA City

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Stryker Zablocki 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK % 12.40 q 4
 2 Esther Akinjobi 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 12.95 q 3
 3 Sydney Rumbaoa 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 13.77 q 1
 4 Kaylie Zbaraschuk 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 14.47 q 2
 5 Angely Chamorro-Blanco 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 14.52 q 4
 6 Grace Vedress 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 14.52 q 3
 7 Taylor Henderson 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 14.79 q 3
 8 Kim Rabbitskin 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK 14.89 q 4
 9 Brooke Breker 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 14.89 2
 10 Morgan Wood 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 15.09 4
 11 Thea Steward 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 15.26 2
 12 Madilyn Gansauge 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 15.38 1
 13 Bridgette Boyd 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 15.49 2
 14 Jenaya Bischler 1a-Canwood High School,SK, SK 15.70 3
 15 Molly Maynard 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 15.75 3
 16 Charlie Gibson 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 15.90 4
 17 Angelene Towle 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 15.90 4
 18 Emmanuelle Beregeron 1a-Ecole Valois 16.07 1
 19 Jacklyn Sten 1a-Canwood High School,SK, SK 16.11 3
 20 Natalia Leblanc 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 16.23 1
 21 Sara Olsen 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 16.44 2
 22 Lela Arcand 1a-Canwood High School,SK, SK 16.60 2
 23 Tehya Bird 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK 17.12 3
 24 Bailey Hagel 1a-Canwood High School,SK, SK 17.28 2
 25 Leah Mercredi 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 20.07 1
 26 Akeelah Brown 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK 20.75 4

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash Intermediate

E. T./dist: 12.40 % 5/24/2018 Sabine Cazeau, SMHS

H.T: 12.8h * 1993 Lisa Walker, PA City

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Stryker Zablocki 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 12.40 12.49 *  
82 Esther Akinjobi 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 12.95 13.53  
63 Sydney Rumbaoa 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 13.77 13.92  
44 Grace Vedress 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 14.52 14.56  
25 Kaylie Zbaraschuk 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 14.47 14.57  
16 Angely Chamorro-Blanco 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 14.52 14.98  
 7 Kim Rabbitskin 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK 14.89 15.25  
 8 Taylor Henderson 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 14.79 15.50  

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash Intermediate

E. T./dist: 25.22 % 5/23/2018 Sabine Cazeau, SMHS

E. T./dist: 26.44 % 5/22/2013 Amanda Lepage, SMHS

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Grace Vedress 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 29.70 q 1
 2 Angely Chamorro-Blanco 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 30.86 q 1
 3 Madilyn Gansauge 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 31.84 q 1
 4 Bridgette Boyd 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 32.43 q 2
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North Central District Meet - 5/25/2022 to 5/26/2022

Harry Jerome Track, Prince Albert

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash Intermediate)
YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

 5 Nesslin Mcdonald 4a-Paci,SK, SK 33.58 q 1
 6 Natalia Leblanc 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 35.19 q 2
 7 Tehya Bird 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK 35.86 q 2
 8 Leah Mercredi 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 43.92 q 2
 9 Angelene Towle 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 45.09 1
 --- Gracie Arcand 3a-See See Wah Hum,Victoire, SK NT 2

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash Intermediate

E. T./dist: 25.22 % 5/23/2018 Sabine Cazeau, SMHS

E. T./dist: 26.44 % 5/22/2013 Amanda Lepage, SMHS

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Grace Vedress 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 29.70 30.52  
82 Angely Chamorro-Blanco 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 30.86 30.89  
63 Bridgette Boyd 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 32.43 31.95  
44 Madilyn Gansauge 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 31.84 32.20  
25 Nesslin Mcdonald 4a-Paci,SK, SK 33.58 34.63  
16 Leah Mercredi 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 43.92 47.12  

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash Intermediate

E. T./dist: 1:01.32 % 5/23/2013 Amanda Lepage, SMHS

E. T./dist: 1:01.32 % 5/23/2013 Amanda Lepage, SMHS

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Grace Vedress 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 1:10.53  
82 Madilyn Gansauge 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 1:17.74  
63 Tehya Bird 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK 1:24.61  
44 Avery Joseph 3a-See See Wah Hum,Victoire, SK 1:27.34  
25 Alyssa Burnouf 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 1:39.36  

 
Girls 800 Meter Run Intermediate

E. T./dist: 2:25.64 % 5/26/2016 Hannah Walker, CARL

H.T: 2:24.9h * 1994 Elizabeth Joseph, PKL

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Echo Cook 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 2:54.61  
82 Jacklyn Sten 1a-Canwood High School,SK, SK 3:17.20  
63 Avery Joseph 3a-See See Wah Hum,Victoire, SK 3:20.39  
44 Alyssa Burnouf 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 3:49.91  

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run Intermediate

E. T./dist: 5:05.92 % 5/25/2016 Hannah Walker, CARL

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Echo Cook 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 6:14.70  
82 Rebecca Porter 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 6:20.30  
63 Nea Lanoie 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 6:34.60  

 
Girls 80 Meter Hurdles Intermediate

E. T./dist: 12.46 % 5/26/2010 Katelyn Lehner, CA

H.T: 12.7h * 1998 Naomi Dubourt, PA City

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Stryker Zablocki 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 12.79  
82 Esther Akinjobi 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 14.89  
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Finals ...   (Girls 80 Meter Hurdles Intermediate)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

63 Kim Rabbitskin 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK 15.06  
44 Morgan Wood 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 16.08  
25 Thea Steward 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 17.00  
16 Nea Lanoie 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 18.79  
 7 Kaylie Zbaraschuk 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 21.73  

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate

E. T./dist: 52.72 % 5/29/2008 PA Catholic, PAC

H.T: 53.5h * 1984 Parkland, PKL

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 5a-Pa Carlton     58.56  
82 1a-Canwood High School     1:03.60  

1) Bailey Hagel 2) Jacklyn Sten 3) Lela Arcand 4) Jenaya Bischler
 
Girls High Jump Intermediate

E. T./dist: 1.65m % 5/29/2008 Chloe Hetherton, PAC

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Kim Rabbitskin 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK 1.30m  
82 Sara Olsen 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 1.25m  
63 Avery Joseph 3a-See See Wah Hum,Victoire, SK 1.20m  

.3324 Taylor Henderson 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 1.15m  

.3324 Gracie Arcand 3a-See See Wah Hum,Victoire, SK 1.15m  

.3324 Tasha Moccasin 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK 1.15m  
 
Girls Long Jump Intermediate

E. T./dist: 5.57m % 5/29/2008 Chloe Hetherton, PAC

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Stryker Zablocki 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 5.16m  
82 Esther Akinjobi 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 4.43m  
63 Kim Rabbitskin 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK 4.18m  
44 Brooke Breker 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 4.02m  
25 Morgan Wood 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 3.88m  
16 Nesslin Mcdonald 4a-Paci,SK, SK 3.80m  
 7 Thea Steward 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 3.78m  
 8 Kaylie Zbaraschuk 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 3.76m  
 9 Jenaya Bischler 1a-Canwood High School,SK, SK 3.74m  
 10 Taylor Henderson 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 3.70m  
 11 Jacklyn Sten 1a-Canwood High School,SK, SK 3.55m  
 12 Avery Joseph 3a-See See Wah Hum,Victoire, SK 3.51m  
 13 Sara Olsen 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 3.42m  
 13 Faith Jones 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 3.42m  
 15 Nea Lanoie 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 3.40m  
 16 Tayen Sumlic 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 3.29m  
 17 Lela Arcand 1a-Canwood High School,SK, SK 3.28m  
 18 Molly Maynard 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 3.22m  
 19 Faye Laviolette 3a-Sturgeon Lake,Sturgeon Lake, SK 2.88m  
 20 Gracie Arcand 3a-See See Wah Hum,Victoire, SK 2.86m  
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Girls Triple Jump Intermediate

E. T./dist: 12.42m % 5/28/2008 Chloe Hetherton, PAC

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Esther Akinjobi 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 9.32m  
82 Taylor Henderson 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 7.96m  
63 Faith Jones 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 7.35m  
44 Jacey Symon 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 7.26m  
25 Kailee Cameron 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 7.18m  
16 Jacklyn Sten 1a-Canwood High School,SK, SK 7.10m  
 7 Brooklyn Gregg 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 7.03m  
 8 Molly Maynard 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 6.68m  
 9 Akeelah Brown 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK 5.44m  
 --- Noelle Lambert 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK FOUL  
 --- Kennedy Kimbley 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK FOUL  

 
Girls Shot Put Intermediate

E. T./dist: 11.34m % 1998 Naomi Dubourt, PA City

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Kara Bergen 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 9.34m  
82 Josephine Tolentino 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 8.36m  
63 Tayen Sumlic 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 8.15m  
44 Faith Jones 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 7.97m  
25 Nesslin Mcdonald 4a-Paci,SK, SK 7.11m  
16 Rachel Gibson 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 6.89m  
 7 Faye Laviolette 3a-Sturgeon Lake,Sturgeon Lake, SK 6.35m  
 8 Emilie Coombs 1a-Ecole Valois 5.71m  
 9 Gracie Arcand 3a-See See Wah Hum,Victoire, SK 5.66m  
 10 Nevaeh Gobert 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK 4.92m  

 
Girls Discus Throw Intermediate

E. T./dist: 33.95m % 1986 Karen Johnstone, PKL

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Kara Bergen 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 19.64m  
82 Rachel Gibson 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 17.03m  
63 Avery Diesiwich 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 16.66m  
44 Kailee Cameron 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 16.27m  
25 Nesslin Mcdonald 4a-Paci,SK, SK 15.74m  
16 Charlie Gibson 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 15.05m  
 7 Faye Laviolette 3a-Sturgeon Lake,Sturgeon Lake, SK 10.33m  
 8 Nevaeh Gobert 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK 9.52m  
 --- Patience Thompson 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK FOUL  
 --- Josephine Tolentino 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK FOUL  
 --- Grace Ballantyne 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK FOUL  

 
Girls Javelin Throw Intermediate

E. T./dist: 34.16m % 5/27/2004 Abra Thompson, PKL

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Kara Bergen 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 25.57m  
82 Kaylie Zbaraschuk 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 22.08m  
63 Brooklyn Gregg 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 19.19m  
44 Aliza Celis 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 17.93m  
25 Nevaeh Gobert 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK 12.89m  
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Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior

E. T./dist: 12.58 % 5/29/2003 Jayne Regier, SKV

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Morgan Burns 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 14.05 q 1
 2 Courtney Knodel 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 14.10 q 2
 3 Naomi Phillips 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 14.41 q 2
 4 Elizabeth Jean 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK 14.90 q 1
 5 Suzie Linger 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 15.11 q 2
 6 Kayleigh Graas 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 15.25 q 2
 7 Emily Davies-Arnason 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 15.43 q 2
 8 Sharona Bird 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK 15.63 q 1
 9 Anastasia Frose 1a-Canwood High School,SK, SK 16.13 1
 10 Danielle Itakura 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 16.39 1
 11 Peyton Lenko 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 16.64 1
 12 Erica Cabrera 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 17.23 2
 13 Noahlynne Amistad 1a-Canwood High School,SK, SK 18.50 1
 14 Haley Bird 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK 18.77 1

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior

E. T./dist: 12.58 % 5/29/2003 Jayne Regier, SKV

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Morgan Burns 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 14.05 14.00  
82 Courtney Knodel 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 14.10 14.21  
63 Naomi Phillips 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 14.41 14.37  
44 Elizabeth Jean 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK 14.90 14.83  
25 Suzie Linger 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 15.11 14.89  
16 Kayleigh Graas 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK15.25 15.07  
 7 Emily Davies-Arnason 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 15.43 15.42  
 8 Sharona Bird 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK 15.63 15.85  

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior

E. T./dist: 25.26 % 5/28/2003 Jayne Regier, SKV

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Naomi Phillips 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 29.88  
82 Courtney Knodel 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 31.45  
63 Anastasia Frose 1a-Canwood High School,SK, SK 33.95  
44 Danielle Itakura 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 34.66  
25 Peyton Lenko 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 35.09  

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior

E. T./dist: 1:01.06 % 5/25/2006 Danny Stone, PAC

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Josee Schatkoske 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 1:10.21  
82 Courtney Knodel 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 1:21.89  
 --- Anastasia Frose 1a-Canwood High School,SK, SK DNF  

 
Girls 800 Meter Run Junior

E. T./dist: 2:30.53 % 5/26/2016 Taryn McKenzie, CCHS

H.T: 2:24.6h * 1993 Wendy Chrusch, PA City

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Morgan Burns 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 3:23.50  
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Harry Jerome Track, Prince Albert

Results
 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior

E. T./dist: 48.15 % 5/29/2014 PA Catholic, PAC

H.T: 53.6h * 1976 Parkland, PKL

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 5a-PA St. Mary     57.46  
82 2a-Meath Park School     59.03  

 
Girls High Jump Junior

E. T./dist: 1.65m % 1978 Debbie Jamieson, PKL

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 GeAnne Roberts 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 1.35m  
72 Suzie Linger 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 1.30m  
72 Daja Stieb 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 1.30m  
44 Sharona Bird 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK 1.20m  

 
Girls Pole Vault Junior

E. T./dist: 2.70m % 2000 Keri Heinrichs, SKV

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Lissette Mourot 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 1.80m  
 
Girls Long Jump Junior

E. T./dist: 5.31m % 1998 Dani Ivanochko, MIS

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Morgan Burns 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 4.57m  
82 Naomi Phillips 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 4.39m  
63 Josee Schatkoske 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 4.15m  
44 Elizabeth Jean 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK 4.02m  
25 Sharona Bird 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK 3.82m  
16 Suzie Linger 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 3.71m  
 7 GeAnne Roberts 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 3.59m  
 8 Emily Davies-Arnason 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 3.56m  
 9 Daja Stieb 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 3.51m  
 10 Erica Cabrera 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 3.39m  
 11 Kayleigh Graas 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 3.29m  
 12 Noahlynne Amistad 1a-Canwood High School,SK, SK 2.88m  
 13 Haley Bird 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK 2.36m  

 
Girls Triple Jump Junior

E. T./dist: 12.22m % 5/28/2009 Chloe Hetherton, PAC

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Morgan Burns 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 9.54m  
82 Josee Schatkoske 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 8.72m  
63 Suzie Linger 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 8.44m  
44 Haley Bird 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK 6.14m  

 
Girls Shot Put Junior

E. T./dist: 11.34m % 1998 Naomi Dubourt, PA City

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Paige Rolles 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 8.87m  
82 GeAnne Roberts 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 7.20m  
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Finals ...   (Girls Shot Put Junior)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

63 Neveah Campbell 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 6.62m  
44 Kayleigh Graas 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 6.17m  
25 Sydney Peake 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 6.11m  

 
Girls Discus Throw Junior

E. T./dist: 34.69m % 1993 Rebecca Atkinson, PKL

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Elizabeth Jean 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK 20.85m  
82 Paige Rolles 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 20.47m  
63 Emily Davies-Arnason 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 20.33m  
44 Sydney Peake 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 16.26m  
25 Neveah Campbell 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 16.08m  

 
Girls Javelin Throw Junior

E. T./dist: 34.40m % 1987 Karen Johnstone, PKL

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Elizabeth Jean 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK 24.40m  
82 Josee Schatkoske 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 21.79m  
53 GeAnne Roberts 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 19.93m  
53 Sydney Peake 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 19.93m  
25 Neveah Campbell 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 15.72m  
 --- Haley Bird 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK ND  

 
Tetrathlon: #1 Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior Tetrathlon

E. T./dist: 14.10 % 5/24/2018 Gloria Livingstone, SMHS

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

6151 Lissette Mourot 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK  13.93 %

4922 Julia Cey 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK  14.75
3673 Lahna Holodniuk 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK  15.68

 
Tetrathlon: #3 Girls 800 Meter Dash Junior Tetrathlon

E. T./dist: 2:42.13 % 5/24/2018 Mackalie Bates, CARL

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

5211 Julia Cey 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK  2:44.65
3582 Lissette Mourot 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK  3:00.78
1453 Lahna Holodniuk 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK  3:28.72

 
Tetrathlon: #4 Girls Long Jump Junior Tetrathlon

E. T./dist: 4.11m % 5/25/2017 Halli Price, BRHS

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

4411 Lissette Mourot 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK  4.55m %

3672 Julia Cey 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK  4.25m %

2853 Lahna Holodniuk 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK  3.90m
 
Tetrathlon: #2 Girls Shot Put Junior Tetrathlon

E. T./dist: 8.82m % 5/24/2018 Gloria Livingstone, SMHS

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

4711 Julia Cey 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK  9.11m %

4272 Lissette Mourot 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK  8.42m
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Finals ...   (Tetrathlon: #2 Girls Shot Put Junior Tetrathlon)
Name Yr School Finals Points

2573 Lahna Holodniuk 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK  5.77m
 
Girls Tetrathlon Junior

E. T./dist: 1681 % 5/24/2018 Janel Millar, BRHS

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Julia Cey 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 1851 %  
82 Lissette Mourot 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 1841 %  
63 Lahna Holodniuk 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 1054  

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash Senior

E. T./dist: 12.46 % 5/25/2017 Taylor Strauss, SMHS

H.T: 12.7h * 1993 Nicole Paquette, PKL

E. T./dist: 12.55 % 5/23/2013 Katelyn Lehner, SMHS

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Jayla England 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 14.11  
82 Emry Price 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 14.20  
63 Elycia England 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 14.68  
44 Emma Arcand 1a-Canwood High School,SK, SK 14.71  
25 Mya Sommerfeld 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 14.90  
16 Alyssa Lacourciere 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 16.83  
 7 Jesse Gaudry 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK 17.03  

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash Senior

E. T./dist: 25.49 % 5/24/2017 Taylor Strauss, SMHS

E. T./dist: 25.69 % 5/22/2013 Katelyn Lehner, SMHS

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Shelaine Prichard 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 26.58  
82 Lexy McLeod 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 31.37  
63 Emma Arcand 1a-Canwood High School,SK, SK 32.54  

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash Senior

E. T./dist: 1:00.88 % 5/24/2007 Danny Stone, PAC

H.T: 1:02.6h * 1977 Faith Nesdole, PKL

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Lexy McLeod 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 1:12.57  
82 Mya Sommerfeld 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 1:14.72  

 
Girls 800 Meter Run Senior

E. T./dist: 2:28.63 % 5/25/2006 Chrissy Foth, SVSD

H.T: 2:26.9h * 1995 Wendy Chrusch, PA City

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Rayne Cyr 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 2:30.89  
82 Lexy McLeod 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 3:10.25  

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run Senior

E. T./dist: 5:07.22 % 5/24/2006 Chrissy Foth, SVSD

H.T: 4:56.3h * 1995 Wendy Chrusch, PA City

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Rayne Cyr 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 5:36.20  
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Finals ...   (Girls 1500 Meter Run Senior)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

82 Kayce Vaadeland 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK 6:52.70  
 
Girls 3000 Meter Run Senior

E. T./dist: 11:02.94 % 5/25/2006 Chrissy Foth, SVSD

H.T: 10:26.2h * 1994 Wendy Chrusch, PA City

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Kayce Vaadeland 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK 14:10.00  
 
Girls 80 Meter Hurdles Senior

E. T./dist: 11.69 % 5/22/2013 Katelyn Lehner, SMHS

E. T./dist: 11.69 % 5/22/2013 Katelyn Lehner, SMHS

E. T./dist: 12.24 % 5/23/2012 Katelyn Lehner, PAC

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Shelaine Prichard 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 11.92 %  
82 Alyssa Lacourciere 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 19.88  

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Senior

E. T./dist: 52.04 % 5/23/2013 4A-St Mary High School, SMHS

E. T./dist: 52.04 % 5/23/2013 4A-St Mary High School, SMHS

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 5a-PA St. Mary     53.01  
82 3a-Shellbrook     56.58  
63 2a-Big River High School     57.67  
44 2a-Meath Park School     1:06.34  

 
Girls High Jump Senior

E. T./dist: 1.65m % 1999 Dani Ivanochko, MIS

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Shelaine Prichard 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 1.59m  
82 Kyra Johnson 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK 1.35m  
53 Emma Arcand 1a-Canwood High School,SK, SK 1.25m  
53 Avery Gelhorn 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 1.25m  
 --- Alyssa Lacourciere 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK NH  

 
Girls Long Jump Senior

E. T./dist: 5.81m % 5/22/2013 Katelyn Lehner, SMHS

E. T./dist: 5.81m % 5/22/2013 Katelyn Lehner, SMHS

E. T./dist: 5.60m % 5/23/2012 Katelyn Lehner, PAC

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Shelaine Prichard 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 5.10m  
82 Mya Sommerfeld 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 4.34m  
63 Brooke Cadrain 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 4.25m  
44 Jayla England 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 3.91m  
25 Elycia England 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 3.64m  
16 Avery Gelhorn 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 3.25m  
 7 Jesse Gaudry 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK 3.24m  
 8 Shyanne Felix 3a-Sturgeon Lake,Sturgeon Lake, SK 3.06m  
 9 Juliana Ballantyne 3a-Sturgeon Lake,Sturgeon Lake, SK 2.59m  
 10 Perez Flett 4a-Paci,SK, SK 2.36m  
 11 Keturiah Ermine 3a-Sturgeon Lake,Sturgeon Lake, SK 2.12m  
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Girls Triple Jump Senior

E. T./dist: 11.96m % 5/27/2010 Chloe Hetherton, PAC

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Brooke Cadrain 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 9.45m  
82 Mya Sommerfeld 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 9.34m  

 
Girls Shot Put Senior

E. T./dist: 11.20m % 1983 Kari Schneider, PKL

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Presley Neufeldt 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 10.23m  
82 Toni Stavely 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 7.57m  
63 Jade Keyowski 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 7.05m  
44 Madison Pettem-Mark 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 6.79m  
25 Lisa Jensen 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 6.24m  
16 Aimee Scott 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 5.64m  
 7 Juliana Ballantyne 3a-Sturgeon Lake,Sturgeon Lake, SK 5.51m  
 8 Shyanne Felix 3a-Sturgeon Lake,Sturgeon Lake, SK 5.11m  
 9 Keturiah Ermine 3a-Sturgeon Lake,Sturgeon Lake, SK 4.39m  
 --- Lyndell Ermine-Halkett 3a-Sturgeon Lake,Sturgeon Lake, SK FOUL  
 --- Amy Larsen 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK FOUL  
 --- Aurora Daniels 3a-Sturgeon Lake,Sturgeon Lake, SK FOUL  
 --- Elizabeth Daniels 3a-Sturgeon Lake,Sturgeon Lake, SK FOUL  

 
Girls Discus Throw Senior

E. T./dist: 36.54m % 1988 Karen Johnstone, PKL

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Presley Neufeldt 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 30.94m  
82 Marissa Skavlebo 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 28.49m  
63 Jade Keyowski 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 22.44m  
44 Toni Stavely 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 20.14m  
25 Jesse Gaudry 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK 19.03m  
16 Kyra Johnson 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK 17.09m  
 7 Madison Pettem-Mark 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 15.09m  
 8 Kayce Vaadeland 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK 12.95m  
 9 Alysha Brown 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 12.82m  
 10 Juliana Ballantyne 3a-Sturgeon Lake,Sturgeon Lake, SK 12.67m  
 11 Shyanne Felix 3a-Sturgeon Lake,Sturgeon Lake, SK 11.43m  
 12 Aimee Scott 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 10.14m  
 13 Perez Flett 4a-Paci,SK, SK 8.65m  

 
Girls Javelin Throw Senior

E. T./dist: 38.26m % 5/27/2004 Charmane Naytowhow, MIS

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Marissa Skavlebo 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 33.10m  
82 Presley Neufeldt 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 26.28m  
63 Erica Kennedy 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 22.81m  
44 Kyra Johnson 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK 19.31m  
25 Jesse Gaudry 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK 18.78m  
16 Jade Keyowski 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 16.62m  
 7 Toni Stavely 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 16.51m  
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Tetrathlon: #1 Girls 100 Meter Dash Senior Tetrathlon

E. T./dist: 13.70 % 5/25/2017 Camryn Ammundson, DEBD

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

5441 Emry Price 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK  14.39
5052 Erica Kennedy 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK  14.66

 
Tetrathlon: #3 Girls 800 Meter Dash Senior Tetrathlon

E. T./dist: 2:49.69 % 5/24/2018 Camryn Amundson, DEBD

E. T./dist: 2:55.48 % 5/23/2013 Carly Zultok, CARL

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

1541 Emry Price 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK  3:27.26
1482 Erica Kennedy 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK  3:28.20

 
Tetrathlon: #4 Girls Long Jump Senior Tetrathlon

E. T./dist: 6.35m % 5/29/2014 Kelsey Houle, CARL

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

3431 Emry Price 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK  4.15m
2082 Erica Kennedy 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK  3.54m

 
Tetrathlon: #2 Girls Shot Put Senior Tetrathlon

E. T./dist: 8.59m % 5/25/2017 Camryn Ammundson, DEBD

E. T./dist: 8.06m % 5/23/2013 Carly Zultok, CARL

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

2711 Emry Price 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK  5.99m
2302 Erica Kennedy 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK  5.34m

 
Girls Tetrathlon Senior

E. T./dist: 1876 % 5/24/2018 Camryn Amundson, DEBD

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Emry Price 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 1312  
82 Erica Kennedy 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 1091  

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate

E. T./dist: 11.51 % 5/30/2019 Storm Zablocki, CARL

H.T: 11.5h * 1993 Lyle Loeppky, SKV

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Gage Prodaehl 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 12.79 q 3
 2 Kuba Pisz 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 12.80 q 1
 3 Cooper Ethier 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 12.82 q 3
 4 Owen Bear 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 12.92 q 2
 5 Stefan Lotz 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 12.97 q 2
 6 Kale Margolis 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 13.02 q 4
 7 Austin Helm 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 13.13 q 2
 8 Thomas Zacharias 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 13.20 q 4
 9 Lucas Boechler 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 13.23 4
 10 Brody Anderson 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 13.23 3
 11 Aden Neufeld 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 13.23 1
 12 Kenneth Gonzalez 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 13.28 4
 13 Hunter Hamilton 5a-PA St. Mary,SC, SC 13.47 3
 14 Chase Miller 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 13.57 2
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate)
YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

 15 Owen Thiessen 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 13.59 2
 16 Dayson Janvier 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 13.72 1
 17 Maddex Bacon 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 13.73 2
 18 Greyson Schmitz 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 13.86 3
 19 Andrew Wells 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 13.88 1
 20 Kamden Shewchuk 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 14.20 3
 21 Matthais Gitzel 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 14.22 1
 22 Robin Clinton 3a-Senator Myles Venne 14.31 4
 23 Wyatt Haggerty 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 14.37 3
 24 Adam Jensen 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 14.71 1
 25 Kale Ford 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 14.93 4

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate

E. T./dist: 11.51 % 5/30/2019 Storm Zablocki, CARL

H.T: 11.5h * 1993 Lyle Loeppky, SKV

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Kuba Pisz 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 12.80 12.67  
82 Gage Prodaehl 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 12.79 12.71  
63 Owen Bear 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 12.92 12.79  
44 Cooper Ethier 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 12.82 12.89  
25 Austin Helm 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 13.13 12.93  
16 Thomas Zacharias 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 13.20 13.01  
 7 Kale Margolis 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 13.02 13.05  
 8 Stefan Lotz 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 12.97 13.12  

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash Intermediate

E. T./dist: 23.71 % 2001 Dylan Yeo, SKR

H.T: 23.4h * 1999 Matt Arseneault, PA City

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Jackson Hufnagel 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 25.21 q 2
 2 Hunter Hamilton 5a-PA St. Mary,SC, SC 27.80 q 2
 3 Kenneth Gonzalez 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 27.95 q 2
 4 Dayson Janvier 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 28.09 q 2
 5 Owen Thiessen 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 28.16 q 1
 6 Lambert Schwartzenberger 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 28.66 q 1
 7 Robin Clinton 3a-Senator Myles Venne 29.46 q 1
 8 Wyatt Haggerty 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 30.94 q 1
 9 Carter Joseph 3a-See See Wah Hum,Victoire, SK 32.89 1
 10 Rennie Bear 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK 32.95 1

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash Intermediate

E. T./dist: 23.71 % 2001 Dylan Yeo, SKR

H.T: 23.4h * 1999 Matt Arseneault, PA City

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Jackson Hufnagel 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 25.21 25.94  
82 Owen Thiessen 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 28.16 28.04  
63 Hunter Hamilton 5a-PA St. Mary,SC, SC 27.80 28.33  
44 Kenneth Gonzalez 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 27.95 28.52  
25 Lambert Schwartzenberger 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 28.66 28.56  
16 Robin Clinton 3a-Senator Myles Venne 29.46 30.93  
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Boys 400 Meter Dash Intermediate

E. T./dist: 54.29 % 5/29/2014 Landon Sasakamoose, AHTH

H.T: 54.6h * 1999 Matt Arseneault, PA City

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Jackson Hufnagel 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 57.72  
82 Cole Ratti 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 1:03.60  
63 Lambert Schwartzenberger 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 1:04.46  
44 Jordan Abrametz 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 1:06.67  

 
Boys 800 Meter Run Intermediate

E. T./dist: 2:12.77 % 5/23/2013 Thomas McIntosh, CARL

E. T./dist: 2:12.77 % 5/23/2013 Thomas McIntosh, CARL

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Kalan Johnson 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 2:18.19  
82 Jackson Hufnagel 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 2:24.35  
63 Gavin Nelson 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 2:28.58  
44 Cole Ratti 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 2:31.62  
25 Brody Anderson 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 2:35.95  
16 Erza Peake 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 2:38.22  
 7 Maddex Bacon 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 2:40.22  
 8 Jordan Abrametz 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 2:41.21  
 9 Adam Jensen 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 2:41.24  
 10 John De Guzman 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 2:47.77  

 
Boys 1500 Meter Run Intermediate

E. T./dist: 4:37.17 % 5/28/2014 Aaron Lemoal, SMHS

H.T: 4:39.4h * 1984 Craig VanHerk, PA City

E. T./dist: 4:40.91 % 5/23/2012 Zach Pazuik, PAC

E. T./dist: 4:40.91 % 5/23/2012 Zach Pazuik, PAC

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Kalan Johnson 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 4:48.49  
82 Cole Ratti 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 5:04.98  
63 Gavin Nelson 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 5:06.00  
44 Jesse Quiring 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 5:34.71  
25 Erza Peake 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 5:49.82  

 
Boys 3000 Meter Run Intermediate

E. T./dist: 10:25.64 % 5/29/2014 Tyler Goertzen-Diakiw, CARL

H.T: 10:04.3h * 1994 Mike McNabb, PA City

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Kalan Johnson 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 11:15.36  
82 Gavin Nelson 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 11:25.97  
63 Cooper Ethier 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 11:46.10  
44 Jesse Quiring 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 12:40.30  

 
Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Intermediate

E. T./dist: 14.30 % 5/23/2012 Connor Johnson, PAC

E. T./dist: 14.30 % 5/23/2012 Connor Johnson, PAC

E. T./dist: 14.30 % 5/23/2012 Connor Johnson, PAC

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Gage Prodaehl 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 18.38  
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Finals ...   (Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Intermediate)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

82 Kamden Shewchuk 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 18.64  
63 Wyatt Haggerty 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 23.60  

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate

E. T./dist: 48.50 % 2001 Sask. Rivers, SKR

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 5a-Pa Carlton     51.21  
1) Jackson Hufnagel 2) Dayson Janvier 3) Chase Miller 4) Gage Prodaehl

82 5a-PA St. Mary     51.81  
63 3a-Shellbrook     51.86  
44 2a-Big River High School     52.71  
25 2a-Birch Hills High School     59.19  

1) Kale Ford 2) Matthais Gitzel 3) Rylan Forsyth 4) Wyatt Haggerty
 
Boys High Jump Intermediate

E. T./dist: 1.87m % 1986 Jeff Hollic, BLK

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Lucas Boechler 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 1.55m  
102 Colton Sommerfeld 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 1.50m  

43 Jared Poirier 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 1.50m  
44 Andrew Wells 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 1.50m  
45 Cooper Ethier 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 1.50m  
86 Austin Helm 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 1.50m  

.25 7 Owen Thiessen 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 1.45m  

.25 7 Brody Anderson 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 1.45m  

.25 7 Stefan Lotz 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 1.45m  

.25 7 Kale Margolis 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 1.45m  
 11 Kalan Johnson 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 1.40m  

 
Boys Pole Vault Intermediate

E. T./dist: 3.10m % 1988 Gary Olsen, PKL

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Lucas Boechler 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 2.40m  
82 Matthais Gitzel 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 2.40m  
63 Gage Prodaehl 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 2.10m  

 
Boys Long Jump Intermediate

E. T./dist: 6.05m % 5/29/2003 Sheldon Reddekopp, SKV

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Jackson Hufnagel 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 5.36m  
82 Austin Helm 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 5.33m  
63 Kuba Pisz 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 5.01m  
44 Jared Poirier 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 4.82m  
25 Kamden Shewchuk 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 4.74m  
16 Colton Sommerfeld 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 4.61m  
 7 Chase Miller 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 4.52m  
 8 Kale Margolis 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 4.50m  
 9 Dayson Janvier 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 4.40m  
 10 Aden Neufeld 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 4.38m  
 11 Andrew Wells 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 4.36m  
 12 Adam Jensen 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 4.27m  
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Finals ...   (Boys Long Jump Intermediate)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

 13 Erza Peake 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 4.24m  
 14 Dylan Johnson 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK 4.17m  
 15 Jeremiah Daniels 3a-Sturgeon Lake,Sturgeon Lake, SK 4.10m  
 16 Thomas Zacharias 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 4.01m  
 17 Robin Clinton 3a-Senator Myles Venne 3.86m  
 18 Jonah Sanderson 3a-Sturgeon Lake,Sturgeon Lake, SK 3.85m  
 19 Carter Joseph 3a-See See Wah Hum,Victoire, SK 3.64m  
 20 James Beeching 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 3.04m  
 21 Leeroy Forbes 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 1.82m  
 --- Matthew Fafard 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK ND  
 --- Hunter Hunter-Providenti 1a-Ecole Valois ND  
 --- Matthais Gitzel 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK ND  
 --- Chase Smith 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK ND  
 --- Rylan Forsyth 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK ND  
 --- Ryan Gauthier 4a-Paci,SK, SK ND  
 --- Malcolm Zuefle 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK ND  
 --- Jayrese Morin 4a-Paci,SK, SK ND  
 --- John De Guzman 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK ND  
 --- Clifford Bear 3a-See See Wah Hum,Victoire, SK ND  

 
Boys Triple Jump Intermediate

E. T./dist: 12.18m % 1984 Darrel Zacharias, SKV

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Austin Helm 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 10.52m  
82 Jared Poirier 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 9.89m  
63 Colton Sommerfeld 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 9.75m  
44 Jordan Abrametz 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 9.44m  
25 Kamden Shewchuk 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 9.15m  
16 Kale Ford 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 7.71m  

 
Boys Shot Put Intermediate

E. T./dist: 16.20m % 1977 Nathan Nesdole, PKL

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Cole Smith 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 11.79m  
82 Kale Margolis 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 11.72m  
63 Owen Liedtke 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 10.43m  
44 Greyson Schmitz 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 9.82m  
25 Leeroy Forbes 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 9.54m  
16 Jonah Sanderson 3a-Sturgeon Lake,Sturgeon Lake, SK 7.79m  
 7 Ashton Mcdougall 1a-St. Louis,SK, SK 7.77m  
 8 Zy Roberts 3a-Senator Myles Venne 7.57m  
 9 Rylan Forsyth 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 7.51m  
 10 Brandon Moose 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 7.37m  
 11 Chase Gerard 3a-Sturgeon Lake,Sturgeon Lake, SK 6.60m  
 12 Bo Robin 4a-Paci,SK, SK 5.92m  
 --- Chase Smith 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK ND  
 --- Dylan Hoey 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK ND  
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Boys Discus Throw Intermediate

E. T./dist: 49.24m % 5/24/2012 Vladimir Grujic, CA

E. T./dist: 49.24m % 5/24/2012 Vladimir Grujic, CA

E. T./dist: 49.24m % 5/24/2012 Vladimir Grujic, CA

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Cole Smith 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 28.81m  
82 Kuba Pisz 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 28.51m  
63 Leeroy Forbes 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 27.20m  
44 Owen Liedtke 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 25.46m  
25 Adam Jensen 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 24.60m  
16 Brandon Moose 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 23.14m  
 7 Ashton Mcdougall 1a-St. Louis,SK, SK 22.99m  
 8 Zy Roberts 3a-Senator Myles Venne 21.60m  
 9 Kale Ford 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 21.26m  
 10 Jonah Sanderson 3a-Sturgeon Lake,Sturgeon Lake, SK 20.99m  
 11 Rylan Forsyth 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 18.96m  
 12 Maddex Bacon 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 16.02m  

 
Boys Javelin Throw Intermediate

E. T./dist: 47.79m % 5/30/2002 Lee Goller, WAK

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Matthais Gitzel 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 33.16m  
82 Erza Peake 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 30.22m  
63 Owen Bear 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 30.18m  
44 Leeroy Forbes 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 29.90m  
25 Gage Prodaehl 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 29.86m  
16 Kuba Pisz 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 28.57m  
 7 Owen Liedtke 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 23.35m  
 8 Rylan Forsyth 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 21.60m  
 8 Brandon Moose 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 21.60m  
 10 Lucas Boechler 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 19.48m  
 11 James Beeching 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 17.33m  
 12 Zy Roberts 3a-Senator Myles Venne 16.16m  
 13 Rennie Bear 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK 14.44m  
 14 Malcolm Zuefle 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 13.32m  

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior

E. T./dist: 11.60 % 5/23/2013 Connor Johnson, SMHS

H.T: 11.1h * 1976 Allan Dyck, SKV

E. T./dist: 11.60 % 5/23/2013 Connor Johnson, SMHS

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Bronson Paetsch 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 11.93 q 2
 2 Jesse Xie 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 12.06 q 3
 3 Daniel Fasusi 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 12.27 q 3
 4 Andrew Jeon 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 12.49 q 1
 5 Brandon Dingwall 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 12.73 q 2
 6 Tristan O'Connell 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 12.79 q 3
 7 Hayden Johnson-Harder 4a-Paci,SK, SK 12.96 q 2
 8 Isaac Rugabisha 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 13.02 q 2
 9 Layton Gordon-Trites 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 13.12 1
 10 Leo Emond 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 13.32 1
 11 Ryan Njaa 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 13.51 1
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior)
YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

 12 Hansyn Bahnuick 1a-Canwood High School,SK, SK 13.54 2
 13 Travis Koziol 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 13.57 3
 14 Zimo Li 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 13.60 2
 15 Heini Cohrs 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 13.75 3
 16 Lytreal Davis 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 13.84 2

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior

E. T./dist: 11.60 % 5/23/2013 Connor Johnson, SMHS

H.T: 11.1h * 1976 Allan Dyck, SKV

E. T./dist: 11.60 % 5/23/2013 Connor Johnson, SMHS

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Bronson Paetsch 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 11.93 11.89  
82 Jesse Xie 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 12.06 11.90  
63 Daniel Fasusi 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 12.27 12.27  
44 Brandon Dingwall 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 12.73 12.45  
25 Andrew Jeon 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK12.49 12.66  
16 Isaac Rugabisha 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 13.02 12.93  
 7 Hayden Johnson-Harder 4a-Paci,SK, SK 12.96 12.95  
 8 Tristan O'Connell 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 12.79 12.97  

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior

E. T./dist: 23.54 % 5/28/2014 Austin Strauss, SMHS

H.T: 23.3h * 1976 Allan Dyck, SKV

YrName School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Tristan O'Connell 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 26.00 q  
 2 Andrew Jeon 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 26.29 q  
 3 Hayden Johnson-Harder 4a-Paci,SK, SK 26.96 q  
 4 Layton Gordon-Trites 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 27.20 q  

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior

E. T./dist: 23.54 % 5/28/2014 Austin Strauss, SMHS

H.T: 23.3h * 1976 Allan Dyck, SKV

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Tristan O'Connell 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 26.00 26.00  
82 Andrew Jeon 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK26.29 26.29  
63 Hayden Johnson-Harder 4a-Paci,SK, SK 26.96 26.96  
44 Layton Gordon-Trites 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 27.20 27.20  

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior

E. T./dist: 52.67 % 5/29/2014 Chris Woods, SMHS

H.T: 52.50 * 1976 Allan Dyck, SKV

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Mannix Mourot 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 58.19  
82 Andrew Jeon 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 1:05.69  
63 Jesson Naytowhow 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK 1:11.31  

 
Boys 800 Meter Run Junior

E. T./dist: 2:05.91 % 5/26/2005 Evan Peekeekoot, PKL

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Jacob Klassen 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 2:04.63 %  
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Finals ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run Junior)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

82 Mannix Mourot 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 2:16.78  
63 Ethan Klaassen 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 2:21.92  
44 Brayden Christiansen 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 2:26.77  
25 Hansyn Bahnuick 1a-Canwood High School,SK, SK 2:28.02  
16 Andrew Jeon 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 2:31.01  
 7 Hester Sy 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 2:33.50  
 8 Sahas Mittal 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 2:53.62  
 9 Breezon Stefanyshyn 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 3:07.66  
 10 Joseph Arcand-Ruiz 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 3:07.70  
 --- Logan Phillip 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK DNF  

 
Boys 1500 Meter Run Junior

E. T./dist: 4:24.45 % 2001 Nathan Reis, SKR

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Jacob Klassen 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 4:19.74 %  
82 Ethan Klaassen 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 5:16.16  
63 Brayden Christiansen 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 5:21.01  
44 Hester Sy 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 5:28.67  
25 Cash Arno 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 5:54.67  
16 Joseph Arcand-Ruiz 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 6:17.10  

 
Boys 3000 Meter Run Junior

E. T./dist: 10:05.87 % 5/28/2009 Kyle Boettcher, CA

H.T: 9:50.0h * 1983 Eldon Henderson, Northern Lights

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Jacob Klassen 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 9:47.05 *  
82 Brayden Christiansen 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 12:07.34  
63 Ethan Klaassen 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 12:12.58  
44 Heini Cohrs 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 12:48.44  
25 Cash Arno 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 13:02.27  

 
Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Junior

E. T./dist: 14.63 % 5/22/2013 Connor Johnson, SMHS

E. T./dist: 14.63 % 5/22/2013 Connor Johnson, SMHS

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Isaac Rugabisha 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 17.14  
82 Brandon Dingwall 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 18.02  

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior

E. T./dist: 46.47 % 2001 Sask. Rivers, SKR

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 5a-PA St. Mary     50.22  
82 5a-Pa Carlton     51.81  

1) Tristan O'Connell 2) Travis Koziol 3) Zimo Li 4) Isaac Rugabisha
 
Boys High Jump Junior

E. T./dist: 1.95m % 1986 Todd Swenson, PA City

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

91 Luke Mascho 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 1.70m  
91 Isaac Rugabisha 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 1.70m  
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Finals ...   (Boys High Jump Junior)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

63 Bronson Paetsch 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 1.70m  
44 Brandon Sawatzky 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 1.65m  
25 Daniel Fasusi 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 1.65m  

.33 6 Tayshaun Cardinal 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 1.55m  

.33 6 Donald Boyer 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 1.55m  

.33 6 Cade Friesen 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 1.55m  
 9 Nicholas Hesje 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 1.50m  
 10 Jesson Naytowhow 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK 1.45m  
 10 Brydon Boyer 1a-St. Louis,SK, SK 1.45m  
 10 Ryan Njaa 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 1.45m  
 --- Leo Emond 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK NH  
 --- Lytreal Davis 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK NH  
 --- Jacob Bates 1a-Canwood High School,SK, SK NH  

 
Boys Pole Vault Junior

E. T./dist: 3.27m % 1989 Gary Olsen, PKL

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Mannix Mourot 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 2.60m  
82 Luke Mascho 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 2.40m  
63 Hester Sy 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 2.10m  

 
Boys Long Jump Junior

E. T./dist: 6.38m % 1998 Jami Landry, PA City

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Luke Mascho 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 5.35m  
82 Brandon Dingwall 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 5.24m  
63 Daniel Fasusi 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 5.23m  
44 Jesse Xie 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 5.20m  
25 Isaac Rugabisha 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 5.09m  
16 Zimo Li 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 4.80m  
 7 Hester Sy 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 4.77m  
 8 Lytreal Davis 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 4.42m  
 9 Ryan Njaa 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 4.33m  
 9 Nicholas Hesje 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 4.33m  
 11 Tayshaun Cardinal 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 4.00m  
 12 Kieran Hanson 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 3.99m  
 13 Travis Koziol 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 3.87m  
 14 Jesson Naytowhow 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK 3.86m  
 15 Leo Emond 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 3.79m  
 16 Layton Gordon-Trites 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 3.77m  
 --- Braedon Abdai 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK FOUL  
 --- James Halkett 3a-Senator Myles Venne FOUL  

 
Boys Triple Jump Junior

E. T./dist: 14.82m % 5/29/2003 Matt Gee, PAC

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Brandon Dingwall 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 10.79m  
82 Mannix Mourot 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 10.52m  
63 Kieran Hanson 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 7.71m  
44 Darius Bear 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK 7.00m  
 --- Aweson Turner 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK ND  
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Finals ...   (Boys Triple Jump Junior)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

 --- Lytreal Davis 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK ND  
 --- Elijah Constant 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK ND  
 --- Nicholas Hesje 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK ND  

 
Boys Shot Put Junior

E. T./dist: 14.94m % 5/27/2004 Lee Goller, WAK

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Carson Bissky 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 11.69m  
82 Sawyer Arnstead 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 10.71m  
63 Asher Njaa 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 10.24m  
44 Tayshaun Cardinal 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 10.16m  
25 Scott Adamko 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 10.11m  
16 Owen Robert 3a-Senator Myles Venne 9.78m  
 7 Ethan Henderson 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 9.04m  
 8 Dylan Rennie 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK 8.98m  
 9 Darius Bear 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK 8.35m  
 10 Jacob Bates 1a-Canwood High School,SK, SK 8.05m  
 11 Zachary Ballantyne 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK 7.86m  
 12 Joseph Arcand-Ruiz 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 7.71m  
 --- Hunter Nadeau 4a-Paci,SK, SK ND  
 --- Aweson Turner 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK ND  
 --- Owen Sinden 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK ND  

 
Boys Discus Throw Junior

E. T./dist: 40.57m % 1979 Richard Skopyk, PKL

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Scott Adamko 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 36.47m  
82 Carson Bissky 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 28.38m  
63 Sawyer Arnstead 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 24.65m  
44 Ethan Henderson 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 23.99m  
25 Dylan Rennie 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK 23.15m  
16 Brayden Christiansen 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 22.50m  
 7 Leo Emond 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 21.07m  
 8 Asher Njaa 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 20.16m  
 9 Owen Robert 3a-Senator Myles Venne 19.35m  
 10 Heini Cohrs 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 18.90m  
 11 Darius Bear 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK 18.79m  
 12 Brydon Boyer 1a-St. Louis,SK, SK 17.87m  
 13 Jacob Bates 1a-Canwood High School,SK, SK 17.86m  
 14 Hansyn Bahnuick 1a-Canwood High School,SK, SK 17.04m  
 15 Zachary Ballantyne 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK 16.80m  
 16 Hunter Nadeau 4a-Paci,SK, SK 16.32m  

 
Boys Javelin Throw Junior

E. T./dist: 50.90m % 1994 Jason Elder, SKV

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Brandon Sawatzky 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 32.76m  
82 Cade Friesen 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 32.26m  
63 Owen Robert 3a-Senator Myles Venne 30.42m  
44 Hansyn Bahnuick 1a-Canwood High School,SK, SK 27.85m  
25 Heini Cohrs 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK 26.01m  



Harry Jerome Track - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:14 PM  6/9/2022  Page 21

North Central District Meet - 5/25/2022 to 5/26/2022

Harry Jerome Track, Prince Albert

Results

Finals ...   (Boys Javelin Throw Junior)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

16 Sawyer Arnstead 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 24.80m  
 7 Carson Bissky 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 22.15m  
 8 Ethan Henderson 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 18.99m  
 9 Zachary Ballantyne 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK 17.93m  
 9 Asher Njaa 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK 17.93m  
 11 Hunter Nadeau 4a-Paci,SK, SK 13.79m  
 --- Brydon Boyer 1a-St. Louis,SK, SK FOUL  
 --- Scott Adamko 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK FOUL  

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash Senior

E. T./dist: 10.98 % 5/26/2016 Thompson Weegar, SMHS

H.T: 11.0h * 1993 Shane Carlson, PA City

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Storm Zablocki 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 11.29 q 1
 2 Stanley Livingstone 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 11.99 q 1
 3 Tunde Olotu-Akinyemi 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 11.99 q 2
 4 Cole Otterson 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 12.39 q 2
 5 Brandon Cey 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 12.55 q 1
 6 Seth Trach 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 12.80 q 2
 7 Ethan Bear 3a-See See Wah Hum,Victoire, SK 13.02 q 2
 8 Kyle Bzowey 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 13.60 q 2
 9 Connor Zbaraschuk 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 13.65 1
 10 Ryder Dufour-Merasty 4a-Paci,SK, SK 18.52 1

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash Senior

E. T./dist: 10.98 % 5/26/2016 Thompson Weegar, SMHS

H.T: 11.0h * 1993 Shane Carlson, PA City

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Storm Zablocki 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 11.29 11.22  
82 Tunde Olotu-Akinyemi 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 11.99 11.67  
63 Stanley Livingstone 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 11.99 11.99  
44 Cole Otterson 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 12.39 12.54  
25 Brandon Cey 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 12.55 12.77  
16 Seth Trach 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 12.80 13.03  
 7 Ethan Bear 3a-See See Wah Hum,Victoire, SK 13.02 13.12  
 8 Kyle Bzowey 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 13.60 14.32  

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash Senior

E. T./dist: 21.84 % 5/25/2016 Karson Lehner, CARL

H.T: 22.6h * 1993 Murray Chrusch, PA City

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Storm Zablocki 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 23.74 q 2
 2 Tunde Olotu-Akinyemi 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 23.77 q 1
 3 Stanley Livingstone 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 24.93 q 1
 4 Gavin Johns 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 25.16 q 2
 5 Cole Otterson 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 25.20 q 2
 6 Seth Trach 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 26.21 q 2
 7 Joshua Veilleux 4a-Paci,SK, SK 26.79 q 1
 8 Adam Schatkoske 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 26.80 q 1
 9 Pesim Searson 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 27.20 2
 10 Connor Zbaraschuk 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 28.27 2
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Boys 200 Meter Dash Senior

E. T./dist: 21.84 % 5/25/2016 Karson Lehner, CARL

H.T: 22.6h * 1993 Murray Chrusch, PA City

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Storm Zablocki 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 23.74 22.73  
82 Tunde Olotu-Akinyemi 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 23.77 24.04  
63 Stanley Livingstone 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 24.93 25.11  
44 Gavin Johns 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 25.16 25.76  
25 Cole Otterson 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 25.20 25.95  
16 Seth Trach 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 26.21 26.67  
 7 Adam Schatkoske 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 26.80 26.98  
 8 Joshua Veilleux 4a-Paci,SK, SK 26.79 27.08  

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash Senior

E. T./dist: 49.25 % 5/26/2016 Austin Strauss, SMHS

H.T: 50.6h * 2000 Jamie Landry, PA Catholic

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Stanley Livingstone 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 56.46 1
82 Pesim Searson 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 1:01.32 1
63 Seth Trach 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 1:01.86 1
44 Reay McKay 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 1:05.24 2
25 Kyle Bzowey 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 1:06.81 1
16 Joel Fourie 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 1:11.57 2
 7 Landon Rabbitskin 3a-See See Wah Hum,Victoire, SK 1:17.60 1

 
Boys 800 Meter Run Senior

E. T./dist: 2:05.77 % 5/24/2007 Dan Wesson, CAR

H.T: 2:01.1h * 1976 Gerald Cutting, PKL

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Daniel McCaffery 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 2:17.14  
82 Reay McKay 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 2:28.60  
63 Jason Agecoutay 3a-See See Wah Hum,Victoire, SK 2:32.72  
44 Kyle Bzowey 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 2:38.12  
25 Landon Rabbitskin 3a-See See Wah Hum,Victoire, SK 2:53.76  

 
Boys 1500 Meter Run Senior

E. T./dist: 4:24.89 % 5/28/2003 Nathan Reis, SKR

H.T: 4:12.9h * 1976 Gerald Cutting, PKL

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Daniel McCaffery 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 4:58.60  
82 Reay McKay 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 5:14.60  
63 Landon Rabbitskin 3a-See See Wah Hum,Victoire, SK 5:39.90  

 
Boys 3000 Meter Run Senior

E. T./dist: 9:44.37 % 5/25/2017 Michio Green, CCHS

H.T: 9:36.8h * 1981 Neil Hannigan, PKL

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Daniel McCaffery 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 11:18.28  
82 Landon Rabbitskin 3a-See See Wah Hum,Victoire, SK 13:08.20  
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Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Senior

E. T./dist: 46.05 % 5/30/2002 Saskatchewan Rivers, SKR

H.T: 44.9h * 2000 PA Catholic, PA Catholic

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 5a-Pa Carlton     48.39  
1) Brandon Cey 2) Sem Kiflay 3) Storm Zablocki 4) Jordan Umukunzi

82 3a-See See Wah Hum     51.01  
63 2a-Big River High School     51.37  
44 2a-Meath Park School     53.44  
25 5a-PA St. Mary     55.03  

 
Boys High Jump Senior

E. T./dist: 1.94m % 1999 Dennis Dalziel, PA City

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

81 Jayden Lozej 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 1.55m  
81 Ethan Bear 3a-See See Wah Hum,Victoire, SK 1.55m  
81 Stanley Livingstone 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 1.55m  
44 Kasey Wood 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 1.50m  

 
Boys Long Jump Senior

E. T./dist: 6.78m % 5/29/2003 Dylan Yeo, SKR

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Brandon Cey 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 5.46m  
82 Joshua Veilleux 4a-Paci,SK, SK 5.33m  
63 Anson Favel 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 5.32m  
44 Nikolas Denton 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 5.08m  
25 Kasey Wood 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 4.81m  
16 Adam Schatkoske 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 4.63m  
 7 Ethan Bear 3a-See See Wah Hum,Victoire, SK 4.55m  
 8 Jayden Lozej 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 4.49m  
 9 Jason Agecoutay 3a-See See Wah Hum,Victoire, SK 4.46m  
 10 Julian Peake 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 4.41m  
 11 Seth Trach 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 4.19m  
 12 Connor Zbaraschuk 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 4.06m  
 13 Pesim Searson 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 2.73m  
 14 Napolean Misponas 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 2.70m  
 --- Dawson Stieb 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK ND  
 --- Gavin Cook 2a-Kinistino High School,SK, SK ND  
 --- Sem Kiflay 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK ND  
 --- Jayce Daniels 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK ND  
 --- Peter Kiunga 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK ND  

 
Boys Triple Jump Senior

E. T./dist: 13.62m % 1994 Brett McKay, PA City

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Joshua Veilleux 4a-Paci,SK, SK 11.28m  
82 Anson Favel 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 10.60m  
63 Nikolas Denton 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 10.27m  
44 Jason Agecoutay 3a-See See Wah Hum,Victoire, SK 10.10m  
25 Connor Zbaraschuk 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 7.83m  
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Boys Shot Put Senior

E. T./dist: 15.29m % 1993 Tim Johnstone, PKL

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Lucas Klassen 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 13.31m  
82 Bode Bissky 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 11.47m  
63 Wyatt Linger 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 9.57m  
44 Ben Lafond 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 9.00m  
25 Stuart Joseph 3a-See See Wah Hum,Victoire, SK 8.52m  
16 Napolean Misponas 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 5.59m  
 7 Ryder Dufour-Merasty 4a-Paci,SK, SK 4.68m  
 --- Omar Halkett 2a-Little Red School,SK, SK ND  
 --- Kieran Shore 2a-Birch Hills High School,SK, SK ND  
 --- Hunter Nadeau 4a-Paci,SK, SK ND  

 
Boys Discus Throw Senior

E. T./dist: 44.01m % 1981 Richard Skopyk, PKL

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Lucas Klassen 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 31.24m  
82 Lane Bergen 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 31.15m  
63 Miko Pisz 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 30.64m  
44 Joshua Veilleux 4a-Paci,SK, SK 27.12m  
25 Bode Bissky 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 26.82m  
16 Stuart Joseph 3a-See See Wah Hum,Victoire, SK 25.00m  
 7 Kyle Musey 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 24.89m  
 8 Kasey Wood 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 22.67m  
 9 Adam Schatkoske 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 22.52m  
 10 Ben Lafond 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 18.58m  
 11 Wyatt Linger 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 17.70m  
 12 Napolean Misponas 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 11.11m  

 
Boys Javelin Throw Senior

E. T./dist: 55.39m % 1983 James Latos, WAK

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Miko Pisz 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 41.46m  
82 Anson Favel 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 41.34m  
63 Anthony Jean 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK 39.88m  
44 Lucas Klassen 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 32.73m  
25 Kyle Musey 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 31.69m  
16 Adam Schatkoske 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 31.61m  
 7 Kasey Wood 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 29.43m  
 8 Jordan Umukunzi 5a-Pa Carlton,SK, SK 28.61m  
 9 Julian Peake 3a-Shellbrook,SK, SK 27.70m  
 10 Bode Bissky 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 27.69m  
 11 Dawson Paterson 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 26.88m  
 12 Wyatt Linger 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 22.62m  
 13 Silas Sommer 2a-Meath Park School,SK, SK 19.13m  
 14 Stuart Joseph 3a-See See Wah Hum,Victoire, SK 15.69m  
 15 Pesim Searson 4a-Churchill La Ronge,La Ronge, SK 13.62m  
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North Central District Meet - 5/25/2022 to 5/26/2022

Harry Jerome Track, Prince Albert

Results
 
Tetrathlon: #1 Boys 100 Meter Dash Senior Tetrathlon

E. T./dist: 11.94 % 5/29/2014 Logan Collins, DEBD

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

5841 Gavin Johns 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK  12.35
5292 Lane Bergen 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK  12.65
3883 Anthony Jean 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK  13.49
3444 Leeland Tootoosis 3a-Sturgeon Lake,Sturgeon Lake, SK  13.78
2825 Joel Fourie 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK  14.22

 
Tetrathlon: #3 Boys 800 Meter Dash Senior Tetrathlon

E. T./dist: 2:16.77 % 5/26/2016 Chris Woods, SMHS

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

5381 Lane Bergen 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK  2:25.81
4272 Anthony Jean 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK  2:36.30
3973 Gavin Johns 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK  2:39.28
2614 Joel Fourie 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK  2:54.59
2215 Leeland Tootoosis 3a-Sturgeon Lake,Sturgeon Lake, SK  2:59.81

 
Tetrathlon: #4 Boys Long Jump Senior Tetrathlon

E. T./dist: 5.65m % 5/26/2016 Chris Woods, SMHS

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

4331 Anthony Jean 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK  5.26m
3942 Lane Bergen 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK  5.06m
2993 Gavin Johns 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK  4.55m
1884 Leeland Tootoosis 3a-Sturgeon Lake,Sturgeon Lake, SK  3.89m

885 Joel Fourie 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK  3.18m
 
Tetrathlon: #2 Boys Shot Put Senior Tetrathlon

E. T./dist: 12.99m % 5/26/2016 Chris Woods, SMHS

E. T./dist: 11.32m % 5/23/2013 Landon Lajuensse, St. Louis

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

5381 Anthony Jean 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK  10.87m
5102 Lane Bergen 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK  10.40m
4713 Gavin Johns 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK  9.75m
3704 Leeland Tootoosis 3a-Sturgeon Lake,Sturgeon Lake, SK  8.07m
3605 Joel Fourie 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK  7.89m

 
Boys Tetrathlon Senior

E. T./dist: 2438 % 5/26/2016 Chris Woods, SMHS

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Lane Bergen 2a-Big River High School,SK, SK 1971  
82 Anthony Jean 1a-Debden High School,SK, SK 1786  
63 Gavin Johns 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 1751  
44 Leeland Tootoosis 3a-Sturgeon Lake,Sturgeon Lake, SK 1123  
25 Joel Fourie 5a-PA St. Mary,SK, SK 991  


